
1 641100502313369 Aman Rai S/O: Santosh Rai GENERAL

2 641100502202238 SAKSHI PANDEY BRIJESH CHANDRA PANDEY GENERAL

3 641100502204502 AKRITI SINGH SHIVAJEE SINGH GENERAL

4 641100502308188 Utkarsh Singh S/O Rajeev Kumar Singh GENERAL

5 641100502204318 YASH SRIVASTAVA KRISHNA KANT VERMA GENERAL

6 641100502310701 Nikita Singh C/O: Devendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

7 641100502204027 RIYA NIGAM VASUDEV NIGAM GENERAL

8 641100502310108 Sakshi Dubey D/O: Ram Krishna Dube GENERAL

9 641100502202819 KHUSHI MISHRA SHANTI BHUSHAN MISHRA GENERAL

10 641100502202884 SAKSHI PANDEY ARUN PANDEY GENERAL

11 641100502313421 Shambhavi Singh D/O Surendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

12 641100502313237 Niharika Singh D/O: Dhananjay Singh GENERAL

13 641100502204866 SANTVNA SHUKLA SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA GENERAL

14 641100502308852 Richa Rai C/O: Manoj Rai GENERAL

15 641100502204137 SNEHA AGRAHARI RAJESH AGRAHARI GENERAL

16 641100502310116 Yashvi Singh D/O: Ashish Pratap Singh GENERAL

17 641100502312789 SNIGDHA MISHRA D/O: Vinay Kumar Mishra GENERAL

18 641100502309024 Janhavi Singh D/O,Rakesh Kumar Singh GENERAL

19 641100502200581 SHREYA RAI SUMAN RAI GENERAL

20 641100502204848 ANAMIKA AGRAHARI SUNIL KUMAR AGRAHARI GENERAL

21 641100502205324 REETOO MISHRA NAGENDRA MISHRA GENERAL

22 641100502313559 Abhishek Rai S/O: Ram Avadh Rai GENERAL

23 641100502200750 SAUMY PANDEY SHIROMANI PANDEY GENERAL

24 641100502200289 KHUSHI AGRAHARI LAKSHMAN PRASAD AGRAHARI GENERAL

25 641100502308288 Atul Pandey S/O: Vinay Kumar GENERAL

26 641100502309769 Kajal Singh D/O: Jay Prakash Singh GENERAL

27 641100502307093 Vishal Singh S/O Chandrabhan Singh GENERAL

28 641100502308507 Rishita Singh D/O: Sanjay Singh GENERAL

29 641100502307837 Sanskriti Mishra D/O: Anil Mishra GENERAL

30 641100502204263 SIDDHARTH SINGH RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH GENERAL
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31 641100502203726 DIVYA PRAKASH MISHRA KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

32 641100502203207 SAUMYA DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY GENERAL

33 641100502312452 Priyanshi Shrivatava C/O: Sushil Kumar GENERAL

34 641100502310354 Govind Dubey C/O: Arvind Kumar Dubey GENERAL

35 641100502312437 Kaushtubya Singh S/O: Kaushlesh Singh GENERAL

36 641100502202522 NITIN SINGH VINAY SINGH GENERAL

37 641100502201020 DISHA MISHRA KRISHNAKAR MISHRA GENERAL

38 641100502313521 Shreya Singh D/O: Virendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

39 641100502307184 Anshika Pandey C/O: Rajkumar Pandey GENERAL

40 641100502313253 Sanskriti Singh D/O: Samar Bahadur Singh GENERAL

41 641100502204866 SANTVNA SHUKLA SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA GENERAL

42 641100502308852 Richa Rai C/O: Manoj Rai GENERAL

43 641100502313253 Sanskriti Singh D/O: Samar Bahadur Singh GENERAL

44 641100502204137 SNEHA AGRAHARI RAJESH AGRAHARI GENERAL

45 641100502310116 Yashvi Singh D/O: Ashish Pratap Singh GENERAL

46 641100502312789 SNIGDHA MISHRA D/O: Vinay Kumar Mishra GENERAL

47 641100502309024 Janhavi Singh D/O,Rakesh Kumar Singh GENERAL

48 641100502200581 SHREYA RAI SUMAN RAI GENERAL

49 641100502309526 Diksha Rai D/O: Sunil Rai GENERAL

50 641100502201311 JAYA TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI GENERAL

51 641100502307718 Shreya Srivastava D/O: Jai Prakash Srivastava GENERAL

52 641100502202782 AMAN SINGH JAGAT NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL

53 641100502310364 Krishna Pratap Singh S/O: Ramesh Singh GENERAL

54 641100502307733 Shiwani Tiwari D/O: Sanjay Tiwari GENERAL

55 641100502309839 Kajal Singh D/O: Ran Vijay Singh GENERAL

56 641100502308498 Rupali D/O: Jay Prakash GENERAL

57 641100502311001 Aman Singh C/O: Pradeep Kumar Singh GENERAL

58 641100502201538 NAMRATA PANDEY BHAIRO NATH PANDEY GENERAL

59 641100502311310 Mahesh Singh S/O: Radheshyam Singh GENERAL

60 641100502307329 Pinki Agrahari D/O: Manoj Kumar Agrahari GENERAL

61 641100502308719 Nikhil Singh S/O: Dheeraj Kumar Singh GENERAL

62 641100502203878 PRACHI SRIVASTAVA DHIRENDRA NATH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL



63 641100502204502 AKRITI SINGH SHIVAJEE SINGH GENERAL

64 641100502308188 Utkarsh Singh S/O Rajeev Kumar Singh GENERAL

65 641100502204318 YASH SRIVASTAVA KRISHNA KANT VERMA GENERAL

66 641100502310701 Nikita Singh C/O: Devendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

67 641100502204027 RIYA NIGAM VASUDEV NIGAM GENERAL

68 641100502310108 Sakshi Dubey D/O: Ram Krishna Dube GENERAL

69 641100502202819 KHUSHI MISHRA SHANTI BHUSHAN MISHRA GENERAL

70 641100502202884 SAKSHI PANDEY ARUN PANDEY GENERAL

71 641100502312088 Priya Singh D/O: Shailendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

72 641100502313253 Sanskriti Singh D/O: Samar Bahadur Singh GENERAL

73 641100502308365 Shivani Singh D/O: Jayprakash Singh GENERAL

74 641100502308474 Brijesh Mishra S/O: Shailendra Mishra GENERAL

75 641100502201558 SHREYA SINGH HARIMURAT SINGH GENERAL

76 641100502201388 MAYANK SHUKLA VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA GENERAL

77 641100502308920 Ayushi Upadhyay D/O: Om Prakash Upadhyay GENERAL

78 641100502201866 RASHMI SINGH VIJAY PRATAP SINGH GENERAL

79 641100502307226 Vishal Agrahari C/O: Gulab Chand Agrahari GENERAL

80 641100502307718 Shreya Srivastava D/O: Jai Prakash Srivastava GENERAL

81 641100502309769 Kajal Singh D/O: Jay Prakash Singh GENERAL

82 641100502307093 Vishal Singh S/O Chandrabhan Singh GENERAL

83 641100502308507 Rishita Singh D/O: Sanjay Singh GENERAL

84 641100502307837 Sanskriti Mishra D/O: Anil Mishra GENERAL

85 641100502204263 SIDDHARTH SINGH RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH GENERAL

86 641100502205095 ANJALI SINGH AJAY SINGH GENERAL

87 641100502312984 Shreya Upadhyay D/O: Sushil Upadhyay GENERAL

88 641100502309784 Vipul Kumar Pandey S/O Satya Prakash Pandey GENERAL

89 641100502308757 Adarsh Kumar Srivastava C/O: Sanjay Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

90 641100502200141 MAHAK SRIVASTAVA SUDHIR SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

91 641100502203207 SAUMYA DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY GENERAL

92 641100502312452 Priyanshi Shrivatava C/O: Sushil Kumar GENERAL

93 641100502310354 Govind Dubey C/O: Arvind Kumar Dubey GENERAL

94 641100502312437 Kaushtubya Singh S/O: Kaushlesh Singh GENERAL



95 641100502202522 NITIN SINGH VINAY SINGH GENERAL

96 641100502201020 DISHA MISHRA KRISHNAKAR MISHRA GENERAL

97 641100502313521 Shreya Singh D/O: Virendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

98 641100502309677 Sakshi Upadhayay D/O: Sanjay Upadhayay GENERAL

99 641100502310368 Manas Dubey S/O: Ravi Prakash Dubey GENERAL

100 641100502203113 ANAMIKA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

101 641100502205304 MAHIMA GUPTA DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL

102 641100502311715 Prachi Pandey D/O: Brijesh Chand Pandey GENERAL

103 641100502310889 Baby Sharma D/O: Pavan Kumar Sharma GENERAL

104 641100502307923 RIYA AGRAHARI D/O: Bharat GENERAL

105 641100502308245 Sneha Pandey C/O: Chandra Bhushan Pandey GENERAL

106 641100502204832 ABHISHEK SINGH GOVIND SINGH GENERAL

107 641100502309325 Nandani Upadhyay D/O: Shri Prakash Upadhyay GENERAL

108 641100502307353 Aditya Singh C/O Kamla Prasad Singh GENERAL

109 641100502201279 SHALINI TIWARI UMA SHANKAR TIWARI GENERAL

110 641100502205094 ADARSH SINGH HAWALDAR SINGH GENERAL

111 641100502309313 Manish Kumar Pandey S/O: Virendra Pandey GENERAL

112 641100502307584 Rudhra Pratap Singh C/O: Dharmendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

113 641100502309084 Rohini Singh D/O: Vivekanand Singh GENERAL

114 641100502200698 ARPITA SHUKLA ANIL SHUKLA GENERAL

115 641100502310929 Sakshi Srivastava D/O: Avadhesh Srivastava GENERAL

116 641100502313608 Utkarsh Singh S/O: Divakar Singh GENERAL

117 641100502203787 ANKIT RAI AJAY KUMAR RAI GENERAL

118 641100502202915 ARPITA RAI JANMEJAY RAI GENERAL

119 641100502203545 RITESH SINGH SANJAY SINGH GENERAL

120 641100502308494 Simran Srivastav D/O: Hari Krishna Srivastava GENERAL

121 641100502306827 Divyanshu Srivastava S/O Shailendra Lal Srivastava GENERAL

122 641100502307135 Ritul Kumar Singh S/O: Aushutosh Singh GENERAL

123 641100502307073 Prashant Singh C/O: Dhirendra Singh GENERAL

124 641100502309838 Jyoti Singh D/O: Yashvant Singh GENERAL

125 641100502203695 DIKSHA UPADHYAY VIJAY KUAMAR UPADHYAY GENERAL

126 641100502202397 NIDHI NIGAM CHHEDI LAL NIGAM GENERAL



127 641100502312146 Vishakha Mishra D/O: Brijesh Mishra GENERAL

128 641100502205344 KHUSHBOO NIGAM DINESH CHAND NIGAM GENERAL

129 641100502203633 SHREYA SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

130 641100502308487 Abhishek Mishra S/O: Subashchand GENERAL

131 641100502312088 Priya Singh D/O: Shailendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

132 641100502307297 Ayush Singh S/O: Pramod Kumar Singh GENERAL

133 641100502205050 SAKSHI PANDEY RAJKUMAR PANDEY GENERAL

134 641100502312149 Prachi Pandey D/O: Raj Kumar Pandey GENERAL

135 641100502201558 SHREYA SINGH HARIMURAT SINGH GENERAL

136 641100502309526 Diksha Rai D/O: Sunil Rai GENERAL

137 641100502309479 Shikha Singh C/O: Babaloo Singh GENERAL

138 641100502204384 JANHVI RAI SANTOSH RAI GENERAL

139 641100502308986 Palak Dubey D/O: Akhilesh Dubey GENERAL

140 641100502307880 Mahima Singh D/O: Shiv Chandra GENERAL

141 641100502307608 Priyanshi Singh D/O: Mahendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

142 641100502309032 Prachi Chaubey D/O: Virendra Kumar Chaubey GENERAL

143 641100502201310 AYUSHI SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

144 641100502201305 ANCHAL SINGH RAJESH SINGH GENERAL

145 641100502310811 Anshika Singh D/O: Rakesh Kumar Singh GENERAL

146 641100502307812 Shivani Mishra D/O: Dhruv Kumar Mishra GENERAL

147 641100502309350 Archita Dubey D/O: Yadvendra Dubey GENERAL

148 641100502312729 Ayushi Singh D/O: Abhishek Singh GENERAL

149 641100502308677 Sneha Pandey D/O: Manoj Pandey GENERAL

150 641100502310862 Trisha Singh D/O: Chandn Singh GENERAL

151 641100502308781 Ansh Pratap Singh S/O Anoop Kumar Singh GENERAL

152 641100502312651 Chandan Singh S/O: Kul Bhushan Singh GENERAL

153 641100502308719 Nikhil Singh S/O: Dheeraj Kumar Singh GENERAL

154 641100502203878 PRACHI SRIVASTAVA DHIRENDRA NATH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

155 641100502202551 SHEETAL MISHRA AJAY MISHRA GENERAL

156 641100502204506 SHILPA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA GENERAL

157 641100502311273 Sagun Mishra D/O: Chotelale Mishra GENERAL

158 641100502313119 Abhishek Singh S/O Vijay Vindu Bhashkar GENERAL



159 641100502200520 RIYA SINGH DHEERAJ SINGH GENERAL

160 641100502205304 MAHIMA GUPTA DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL

161 641100502307297 Ayush Singh S/O: Pramod Kumar Singh GENERAL

162 641100502205050 SAKSHI PANDEY RAJKUMAR PANDEY GENERAL

163 641100502312149 Prachi Pandey D/O: Raj Kumar Pandey GENERAL

164 641100502313322 Anjali Mishra C/O: Santosh Kumar Mishra GENERAL

165 641100502311858 Anamika Singh D/O: Brijesh Singh GENERAL

166 641100502311151 Jagriti Singh D/O: Sarvendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

167 641100502308126 Tanu Singh D/O: Vivek Kumar Singh GENERAL

168 641100502309129 Aditi Upadhyay D/O: Suresh Kumar Upadhyay GENERAL

169 641100502313442 Prateek Singh S/O: Vinod Singh GENERAL

170 641100502202596 ASTHA PANDEY RUPESH PANDEY GENERAL

171 641100502200923 PRACHI SINGH KARN PRATAP SINGH GENERAL

172 641100502312085 Khushi Srivastava D/O: Pramod Kumar Srivastav GENERAL

173 641100502201968 SAKSHI UPADHYAY AMARNATH UPADHYAY GENERAL

174 641100502309282 Ashutosh Dubey S/O DILEEP DUBEY GENERAL

175 641100502312063 Riya Tiwari D/O: Santosh Tiwari GENERAL

176 641100502313486 Aastha Singh D/O: Vinod Singh GENERAL

177 641100502308464 Abhishek Mishra C/O Shivdutt Mishra GENERAL

178 641100502307322 Ishant Singh S/O: Rudra Pratap Singh GENERAL

179 641100502308719 Nikhil Singh S/O: Dheeraj Kumar Singh GENERAL

180 641100502203878 PRACHI SRIVASTAVA DHIRENDRA NATH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

181 641100502312651 Chandan Singh S/O: Kul Bhushan Singh GENERAL

182 641100502202551 SHEETAL MISHRA AJAY MISHRA GENERAL

183 641100502204506 SHILPA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA GENERAL

184 641100502204502 AKRITI SINGH SHIVAJEE SINGH GENERAL

185 641100502310701 Nikita Singh C/O: Devendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

186 641100502204027 RIYA NIGAM VASUDEV NIGAM GENERAL

187 641100502311273 Sagun Mishra D/O: Chotelale Mishra GENERAL

188 641100502313119 Abhishek Singh S/O Vijay Vindu Bhashkar GENERAL

189 641100502200520 RIYA SINGH DHEERAJ SINGH GENERAL

190 641100502205304 MAHIMA GUPTA DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL



191 641100502308953 Anuradha Singh D/O: Rakesh Singh GENERAL

192 641100502307718 Shreya Srivastava D/O: Jai Prakash Srivastava GENERAL

193 641100502200836 AYUSH PANDEY RITESH PANDEY GENERAL

194 641100502200064 SHRADDHA PANDEY ANIL KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL

195 641100502311450 Ayushee Pandey D/O: Santosh Panday GENERAL

196 641100502307595 Ankita Dubey D/O: Kamlesh Dubey GENERAL

197 641100502202457 ANNU SINGH PREM SINGH GENERAL

198 641100502204259 AISH SINGH JITENDRA SINGH GENERAL

199 641100502200296 SIMPAL RAI PRAHLAD RAI GENERAL

200 641100502201740 POOJA SRIVASTAVA RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

201 641100502306787 Ansh Pathak C/O: Suresh Pathak GENERAL

202 641100502307048 Mahima Mishra D/O: Rakesh Kumar Mishra GENERAL

203 641100502309334 Janhavi Srivastava D/O: Kamlesh Srivastava GENERAL

204 641100502310749 Anubhav Dubey S/O: Arvind Kumar Dubey GENERAL

205 641100502202232 DIVYANSH SINGH SURESH SINGH GENERAL

206 641100502200118 KAMANA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

207 641100502203017 SAURABH MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

208 641100502204517 ARPIT UPADHYAY OM PRAKASH UPADHAYAY GENERAL

209 641100502313097 Anshika Singh D/O: Prahalad Singh GENERAL

210 641100502307393 Ujala C/O: Mukesh Kumar Dubey GENERAL

211 641100502306639 Sakshi Upadhyay D/O: Indradaman Upadhyay GENERAL

212 641100502306873 Vishal Pandey S/O: Om Prakash Pandey GENERAL

213 641100502203113 ANAMIKA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

214 641100502307489 Harshit Kumar S/O: Arvind Kumar GENERAL

215 641100502203522 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

216 641100502201264 REETIKA SINGH RAMESH SINGH GENERAL

217 641100502204867 JAHNAVI MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

218 641100502201311 JAYA TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI GENERAL

219 641100502201053 JYETA TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI GENERAL

220 641100502309315 Vijeta Singh D/O: Vinod Singh GENERAL

221 641100502307297 Ayush Singh S/O: Pramod Kumar Singh GENERAL

222 641100502205050 SAKSHI PANDEY RAJKUMAR PANDEY GENERAL



223 641100502312149 Prachi Pandey D/O: Raj Kumar Pandey GENERAL

224 641100502201558 SHREYA SINGH HARIMURAT SINGH GENERAL

225 641100502311858 Anamika Singh D/O: Brijesh Singh GENERAL

226 641100502311151 Jagriti Singh D/O: Sarvendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

227 641100502308126 Tanu Singh D/O: Vivek Kumar Singh GENERAL

228 641100502309129 Aditi Upadhyay D/O: Suresh Kumar Upadhyay GENERAL

229 641100502313442 Prateek Singh S/O: Vinod Singh GENERAL

230 641100502202596 ASTHA PANDEY RUPESH PANDEY GENERAL

231 641100502309282 Ashutosh Dubey S/O DILEEP DUBEY GENERAL

232 641100502312296 Kashish Singh D/O: Sandeep Kumar Singh GENERAL

233 641100502311590 Prashant Tiwari S/O: Sachchidanand GENERAL

234 641100502203198 AYUSH UPADHYAY RAKESH UPADHYAY GENERAL

235 641100502309911 Shivani Singh D/O: Arvind Kumar Singh GENERAL

236 641100502309985 Sanjana Shukla D/O: Shanti Swarup Shukla GENERAL

237 641100502308215 Shreya Srivastava C/O: Vinod Srivastava GENERAL

238 641100502308223 Shraddha Rai Santosh Rai GENERAL

239 641100502205668 PRACHI DUBEY RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY GENERAL

240 641100502308700 Khushi Singh C/O: Sanjay Kumar Singh GENERAL

241 641100502312211 Rajat Singh S/O: Rajeshvar Singh GENERAL

242 641100502200192 SATYAM SINGH RANANJAY SINGH GENERAL

243 641100502206353 RITIKA RAI SHASHIDHAR RAI GENERAL

244 641100502311209 Pratibha Pandey D/O: Rajesh Kumar Pandey GENERAL

245 641100502201299 NAMRATA TIWARI SADASHIV TIWARI GENERAL

246 641100502312063 Riya Tiwari D/O: Santosh Tiwari GENERAL

247 641100502313486 Aastha Singh D/O: Vinod Singh GENERAL

248 641100502308464 Abhishek Mishra C/O Shivdutt Mishra GENERAL

249 641100502309772 Ayushi Srivastava D/O: Late Arvind Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

250 641100502313160 Akshat Srivastava S/O: Satwant Srivastava GENERAL

251 641100502200992 KASHISH SINGH ANIL SINGH GENERAL

252 641100502307475 Nootan Singh D/O: Rajneesh Singh GENERAL

253 641100502201567 SHIKSHA MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA GENERAL

254 641100502202519 RITU SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL



255 641100502200835 SILPA SINGH AJAY SINGH GENERAL

256 641100502311043 Anand Singh S/O: Janmejay Singh GENERAL

257 641100502307423 Ansh Tiwari S/O: Sudhakar Tiwari GENERAL

258 641100502201899 HARSHITA MISHRA RAMAKANT MISHRA GENERAL

259 641100502308419 Anuj Kumar Srivastava S/O Atul Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

260 641100502308304 Abhishek Tripathi S/O: Amit Kumar Tripathi GENERAL

261 641100502203734 ABHISHEK SHUKLA PANKAJ SHUKLA GENERAL

262 641100502308290 Priya Singh D/O: Ajay Pratap Singh GENERAL

263 641100502311060 Anchal Singh D/O: Tej Bahadur Singh GENERAL

264 641100502310128 Adarsh Dubey S/O Shashi Bhushan Dubey GENERAL

265 641100502200942 SHREJAL RAI SANTOSH RAI GENERAL

266 641100502312976 Ankita Pandey D/O: Rakesh Kumar Pandey GENERAL

267 641100502200793 SAKSHI SINGH SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

268 641100502312966 Apoorv Shukl S/O: Sanjeev Shukla GENERAL

269 641100502308096 Vivek Singh S/O: Brijbhan Singh GENERAL

270 641100502201865 SUNDARAM SINGH RAVI PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

271 641100502309772 Ayushi Srivastava D/O: Late Arvind Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

272 641100502313160 Akshat Srivastava S/O: Satwant Srivastava GENERAL

273 641100502200584 VANSHIKA MISHRA SHIVANAND MISHRA GENERAL

274 641100502307996 Abhishek Pandey S/O: Sanjay Kumar Pandey GENERAL

275 641100502202270 SHRUTI SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

276 641100502204655 RAJVEER SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

277 641100502200338 RUCHI CHAUBEY MAHENDRA CHAUBEY GENERAL

278 641100502201006 JANHAVI MISHRA PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

279 641100502201664 SNEHA SINGH SATENDRA SINGH GENERAL

280 641100502313072 Hari Shankar Pathak S/O Shiv Narayan Pathak GENERAL

281 641100502308185 Yash Agrahari S/O: Kamal Kumar Agrahari GENERAL

282 641100502200439 PALAK SRIVASTAVA DINESH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

283 641100502311590 Prashant Tiwari S/O: Sachchidanand GENERAL

284 641100502203198 AYUSH UPADHYAY RAKESH UPADHYAY GENERAL

285 641100502200118 KAMANA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

286 641100502312763 Kunal Dubey C/O Janaki Prasad Dubey GENERAL



287 641100502309471 Khushi Pandey D/O: Vinod Pandey GENERAL

288 641100502203734 ABHISHEK SHUKLA PANKAJ SHUKLA GENERAL

289 641100502308290 Priya Singh D/O: Ajay Pratap Singh GENERAL

290 641100502311060 Anchal Singh D/O: Tej Bahadur Singh GENERAL

291 641100502310165 Saloni Rai D/O: Sury Prakash Rai GENERAL

292 641100502204664 DHRITI RAI RAVINDRA RAI GENERAL

293 641100502308344 Akshay Pratap Singh SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

294 641100502205388 AKANKSHA SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH GENERAL

295 641100502307640 Kalash Singh D/O: Ratnakar Singh GENERAL

296 641100502307286 Km Anchal Sharma C/O: Satyanarayan Sharma GENERAL

297 641100502307196 Akanksha Tiwari D/O: Jitendra Tiwari GENERAL

298 641100502309507 Shilpa Singh D/O: Vinod Singh GENERAL

299 641100502309491 Sheetal Singh D/O: Kamalesh Singh GENERAL

300 641100502202751 KANISHK SINGH SURYA PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

301 641100502201578 ANAMIKA SINGH SAMAR BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL

302 641100502311739 Avinash Singh S/O: Balram Singh GENERAL

303 641100502311764 Shreyansh Singh S/O: Jiledar Singh GENERAL

304 641100502309211 Harshita Srivastava D/O: Vijay Shankar Srivastava GENERAL

305 641100502307989 Kajal .Dubey D/O: Shashidhar Dubey GENERAL

306 641100502205204 SHIVANI PATHAK GYANESHWAR DAYAL GENERAL

307 641100502310749 Anubhav Dubey S/O: Arvind Kumar Dubey GENERAL

308 641100502202232 DIVYANSH SINGH SURESH SINGH GENERAL

309 641100502309985 Sanjana Shukla D/O: Shanti Swarup Shukla GENERAL

310 641100502308215 Shreya Srivastava C/O: Vinod Srivastava GENERAL

311 641100502311936 Abhi Kumar Singh S/O Mahendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

312 641100502307958 Sarvesh Singh S/O: Durga Prasad Singh GENERAL

313 641100502308105 Abhishek Kumar Tiwari S/O: Ramesh Chandra Tiwari GENERAL

314 641100502200672 ANSHIKA PANDEY RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL

315 641100502307559 Anjali Singh D/O Manoj Kumar Singh GENERAL

316 641100502312592 Shrejal Rai C/O: Anand Kumar Rai GENERAL

317 641100502204357 KHUSHI SINGH MANOJ SINGH GENERAL

318 641100502201361 MUSKAN SINGH VARUN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL



319 641100502202645 ANJALI TIWARI MAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL

320 641100502205070 JYOTI SINGH RAM SEVAK SINGH GENERAL

321 641100502308673 Shikha C/O: Girish Chandra Pathak GENERAL

322 641100502309859 Parul Mishra C/O: Karuna Shankar Mishra GENERAL

323 641100502312476 Shivangi Singh D/O: Rajesh Singh GENERAL

324 641100502310808 Hariom Singh S/O: Virendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

325 641100502202825 KHUSHI ASTHANA RAJESH KUMAR ASTHANA GENERAL

326 641100502310075 Astha Singh D/O: Pramod Singh GENERAL

327 641100502308774 Neha Tiwari D/O: Shiva Kant Tiwari GENERAL

328 641100502311739 Avinash Singh S/O: Balram Singh GENERAL

329 641100502311764 Shreyansh Singh S/O: Jiledar Singh GENERAL

330 641100502309211 Harshita Srivastava D/O: Vijay Shankar Srivastava GENERAL

331 641100502202270 SHRUTI SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

332 641100502204655 RAJVEER SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

333 641100502200338 RUCHI CHAUBEY MAHENDRA CHAUBEY GENERAL

334 641100502201006 JANHAVI MISHRA PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

335 641100502201664 SNEHA SINGH SATENDRA SINGH GENERAL

336 641100502313072 Hari Shankar Pathak S/O Shiv Narayan Pathak GENERAL

337 641100502200992 KASHISH SINGH ANIL SINGH GENERAL

338 641100502307475 Nootan Singh D/O: Rajneesh Singh GENERAL

339 641100502201567 SHIKSHA MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA GENERAL

340 641100502202519 RITU SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL

341 641100502202519 RITU SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL

342 641100502200835 SILPA SINGH AJAY SINGH GENERAL

343 641100502311043 Anand Singh S/O: Janmejay Singh GENERAL

344 641100502307423 Ansh Tiwari S/O: Sudhakar Tiwari GENERAL

345 641100502201899 HARSHITA MISHRA RAMAKANT MISHRA GENERAL

346 641100502308419 Anuj Kumar Srivastava S/O Atul Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

347 641100502308304 Abhishek Tripathi S/O: Amit Kumar Tripathi GENERAL

348 641100502200046 KHUSHI RADHE SHYAM GENERAL

349 641100502200633 DIKSHA SINGH SANJAY SINGH GENERAL

350 641100502202289 NIDHEE DUBEY SAHAB LAL DUBEY GENERAL



351 641100502307097 Nidhi Singh C/O: Surendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

352 641100502310503 Priya Singh C/O Sandeep Singh GENERAL

353 641100502307294 Jahnvee Singh D/O: Akhilesh Kumari Singh GENERAL

354 641100502202668 PRATIK SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH GENERAL

355 641100502308537 Saumya Shrivastava D/O: Santosh Kumar Shrivastav GENERAL

356 641100502200478 AMIT RAI AKHILESH RAI GENERAL

357 641100502201299 NAMRATA TIWARI SADASHIV TIWARI GENERAL

358 641100502306739 Anupam Rai S/O: Sarvesh Kumar Rai GENERAL

359 641100502312925 Kashish Singh D/O: Indra Dev Singh GENERAL

360 641100502200799 ARPITA SINGH SURYA PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

361 641100502309038 Sanjana Singh D/O: Manoj Kumar Singh GENERAL

362 641100502203819 PURNIMA SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH GENERAL

363 641100502205021 UNNATI SINGH YADVENDRA PRATAP SINGH GENERAL

364 641100502308415 Pallavi Singh C/O: Prem Singh GENERAL

365 641100502202837 SARGAM SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

366 641100502311951 Bhargwi Singh D/O: Sachidanand Singh GENERAL

367 641100502313590 Arpit Kumar Singh S/O: Ram Singh GENERAL

368 641100502308155 Shivani Singh D/O: Rajeev Kumar Singh GENERAL

369 641100502311043 Anand Singh S/O: Janmejay Singh GENERAL

370 641100502307423 Ansh Tiwari S/O: Sudhakar Tiwari GENERAL

371 641100502313590 Arpit Kumar Singh S/O: Ram Singh GENERAL

372 641100502308155 Shivani Singh D/O: Rajeev Kumar Singh GENERAL

373 641100502206202 KAJAL KUMARI SRIVASTAVA RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

374 641100502311072 Archita Gupta D/O: Virendra Gupta GENERAL

375 641100502201731 MUSKAN SINGH RATAN SINGH GENERAL

376 641100502204051 RIYA SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

377 641100502201979 SNEHA RAVINDRA PRASHAD MISHRA GENERAL

378 641100502310165 Saloni Rai D/O: Sury Prakash Rai GENERAL

379 641100502204664 DHRITI RAI RAVINDRA RAI GENERAL

380 641100502308344 Akshay Pratap Singh SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

381 641100502308972 Shreyashi C/O: Ashutosh Kumar Upadhyay GENERAL

382 641100502307182 Astha Pandey D/O: Ashish Kumar Pandey GENERAL



383 641100502309003 Tripti Upadhyay D/O: Rajesh Upadhyay GENERAL

384 641100502310075 Astha Singh D/O: Pramod Singh GENERAL

385 641100502310186 Vansh Anand S/O: Pankaj Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

386 641100502310178 Devansh Srivastav S/O: Ashvini Kumar GENERAL

387 641100502312210 Shivam Vijayshankar Shukla GENERAL

388 641100502309634 Shivam Singh S/O: Prabhakar Singh GENERAL

389 641100502309772 Ayushi Srivastava D/O: Late Arvind Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

390 641100502307854 Adarsh Srivastava C/O: Vimlesh Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

391 641100502200588 AKANKSHA TIWARI VED PRAKASH TIWARI GENERAL

392 641100502307347 Vikash Singh S/O: Vivek Singh GENERAL

393 641100502307681 Khushabu D/O: Sabhashankar Tiwari GENERAL

394 641100502310784 Manu Singh D/O: Ravi Prakash Singh GENERAL

395 641100502308692 Neha Mishra D/O: Radheshyam Mishra GENERAL

396 641100502308278 Shivangi Dwivedi D/O Jata Shankar Dwivedi GENERAL

397 641100502204357 KHUSHI SINGH MANOJ SINGH GENERAL

398 641100502201361 MUSKAN SINGH VARUN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

399 641100502202645 ANJALI TIWARI MAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL

400 641100502205070 JYOTI SINGH RAM SEVAK SINGH GENERAL

401 641100502307390 Shalini Mishra D/O: Rakendu Mishra GENERAL

402 641100502310002 Anchal Rai D/O: Rajesh Rai GENERAL

403 641100502205520 OMKAR NATH TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI GENERAL

404 641100502201027 KHUSHI SINGH RAJBAHADUR SINGH GENERAL

405 641100502205436 ABHISEK SINGH VIKENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

406 641100502308929 Shivani Singh D/O: Shiv Prasad Singh GENERAL

407 641100502308774 Neha Tiwari D/O: Shiva Kant Tiwari GENERAL

408 641100502311720 Vipul Kumar Rai S/o ARUN KUMAR GENERAL

409 641100502204606 DIVYA PRAKASH ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA GENERAL

410 641100502205054 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

411 641100502310061 Akanksha Pandey D/O: Birendra Pandey GENERAL

412 641100502308244 Tushar Jandwani S/O: Mohan Jandwani GENERAL

413 641100502310104 Apoorva Srivastava D/O: Avanish Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

414 641100502307558 Prince C/O: Manish Kumar GENERAL



415 641100502310235 Mohit Kumar Sharma S/O: Premprakash GENERAL

416 641100502309296 Diksha Dwivedi D/O: Bharat Bhushan GENERAL

417 641100502311299 Jyoti Singh D/O: Din Dayal Singh GENERAL

418 641100502307322 Ishant Singh S/O: Rudra Pratap Singh GENERAL

419 641100502204243 ARYAN SINGH DEEPAK SINGH GENERAL

420 641100502308540 Ansh Srivastava S/O: Dhiraj Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

421 641100502200588 AKANKSHA TIWARI VED PRAKASH TIWARI GENERAL

422 641100502307347 Vikash Singh S/O: Vivek Singh GENERAL

423 641100502307681 Khushabu D/O: Sabhashankar Tiwari GENERAL

424 641100502310784 Manu Singh D/O: Ravi Prakash Singh GENERAL

425 641100502308692 Neha Mishra D/O: Radheshyam Mishra GENERAL

426 641100502308278 Shivangi Dwivedi D/O Jata Shankar Dwivedi GENERAL

427 641100502204357 KHUSHI SINGH MANOJ SINGH GENERAL

428 641100502201361 MUSKAN SINGH VARUN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

429 641100502202645 ANJALI TIWARI MAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL

430 641100502205070 JYOTI SINGH RAM SEVAK SINGH GENERAL

431 641100502310075 Astha Singh D/O: Pramod Singh GENERAL

432 641100502311378 Sejal Singh D/O: Rajesh Singh GENERAL

433 641100502313637 Nikita Kharwar D/O: Ajay Kumar Kharwar GENERAL

434 641100502310061 Akanksha Pandey D/O: Birendra Pandey GENERAL

435 641100502308244 Tushar Jandwani S/O: Mohan Jandwani GENERAL

436 641100502310104 Apoorva Srivastava D/O: Avanish Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

437 641100502308408 Simran Singh D/O: Dilip Kumar Singh GENERAL

438 641100502311334 Swapnil Singh D/O: Pradeep Kumar Singh GENERAL

439 641100502201682 RISHI SRIVASTAVA SUSHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

440 641100502201638 SAKSHI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

441 641100502309449 Parul Singh C/O: Pradeep Singh GENERAL

442 641100502307366 Anjali Singh D/O: Ravindra Nath Singh GENERAL

443 641100502308225 Deepika Chaubey C/O: Ramesh Chandra Chaubey GENERAL

444 641100502309646 Shruti Chaubey D/O: Jayant Chaubey GENERAL

445 641100502307808 Khushabu Pandey D/O: Surendra Pandey GENERAL

446 641100502200231 KHUSHI PANDEY JITENDRA PANDEY GENERAL



447 641100502310102 Gyanchand Srivastav S/O: Mayakant Srivastav GENERAL

448 641100502311020 Janhavi Singh D/O: Jitendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

449 641100502204243 ARYAN SINGH DEEPAK SINGH GENERAL

450 641100502308540 Ansh Srivastava S/O: Dhiraj Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

451 641100502307360 Ritika Srivastava D/O: Santosh Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

452 641100502202729 BHAWANA MISHRA SATISH CHANDRA MISHRA GENERAL

453 641100502309199 Ishika Gupta D/O: Anil Kumar Gupta GENERAL

454 641100502309355 Shivam Dubey S/O: Shitala Prasad Dubey GENERAL

455 641100502201201 MUSKAN CHAUBEY RAKESH CHAUBEY GENERAL

456 641100502309077 Divyanshee Srivastava D/O: Sant Prakash Srivastava GENERAL

457 641100502308358 Disha Singh D/O: Vipin Kumar Singh GENERAL

458 641100502310430 Anupriya Mishra D/O: Pradeep Mishra GENERAL

459 641100502310565 Atul Tiwari C/O: So Ravi Kant Tiwari GENERAL

460 641100502309232 Divyansh Singh S/O: Jai Prakash Singh GENERAL

461 641100502200633 DIKSHA SINGH SANJAY SINGH GENERAL

462 641100502202289 NIDHEE DUBEY SAHAB LAL DUBEY GENERAL

463 641100502202548 PUNAM DINESH KUMAR NIGAM GENERAL

464 641100502310747 Nainsee Gupta D/O: Deepak Gupta GENERAL

465 641100502205247 VIVEK SINGH MANOJ SINGH GENERAL

466 641100502205739 YUVRAJ SINGH SANTOSH SINGH GENERAL

467 641100502309551 Shubham Tiwari S/O: Om Shankar Tiwari GENERAL

468 641100502311049 Dipti Mishra C/O: Nitin Kumar GENERAL

469 641100502307274 Vandana Singh D/O: Amit Singh GENERAL

470 641100502204130 SANDHYA PATHAK DILIP PATHAK GENERAL

471 641100502310061 Akanksha Pandey D/O: Birendra Pandey GENERAL

472 641100502308244 Tushar Jandwani S/O: Mohan Jandwani GENERAL

473 641100502310104 Apoorva Srivastava D/O: Avanish Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

474 641100502307558 Prince C/O: Manish Kumar GENERAL

475 641100502310235 Mohit Kumar Sharma S/O: Premprakash GENERAL

476 641100502309296 Diksha Dwivedi D/O: Bharat Bhushan GENERAL

477 641100502202904 KHUSHI SRIVASTAVA SHRAVAN SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

478 641100502203135 ARADHYA SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL



479 641100502205032 ASHUTOSH PATHAK HARI SHANKAR PATHAK GENERAL

480 641100502309436 Suryansh Singh S/O Suresh Singh GENERAL

481 641100502201731 MUSKAN SINGH RATAN SINGH GENERAL

482 641100502204051 RIYA SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

483 641100502201979 SNEHA RAVINDRA PRASHAD MISHRA GENERAL

484 641100502310165 Saloni Rai D/O: Sury Prakash Rai GENERAL

485 641100502204664 DHRITI RAI RAVINDRA RAI GENERAL

486 641100502308344 Akshay Pratap Singh SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

487 641100502309514 Akanksha Singh C/O: Vijay Kumar Singh GENERAL

488 641100502308947 Kritika Singh C/O: Susheel Singh GENERAL

489 641100502312982 Ashok Kumar Tiwari S/O Phool Chandra Tiwari GENERAL

490 641100502308233 Anchalik Srivastava S/O: Vinod Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

491 641100502308213 Riya Mishra D/O: Vijay Mishra GENERAL

492 641100502205111 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA GENERAL

493 641100502201571 PRACHI UPADHYAY SHAILESH KUMAR UPADHYAY GENERAL

494 641100502308423 Shubham Mishra S/O: Arvind Kumar Mishra GENERAL

495 641100502310480 Mahi Singh D/O: Shatees Singh GENERAL

496 641100502201754 HARSHIT SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

497 641100502312802 Sanya Agrahari D/O: Subhash Agrahari GENERAL

498 641100502310261 Shivam Singh S/O: Vikash Singh GENERAL

499 641100502201222 SURBHEE SINGH PRADEEP SINGH GENERAL

500 641100502202654 SNEHA MISHRA RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

501 641100502201362 KHUSHI SINGH SANJAY SINGH GENERAL

502 641100502200900 SHRISHTI UPADHYAY SANTOSH UPADHYAY GENERAL

503 641100502204596 AMAN TIWARI SATISH TIWARI GENERAL

504 641100502203490 JANHVI SRIVASTAV AKHILESH SRIVASTAV GENERAL

505 641100502310256 Lucky Tiwari S/O: Pramood Kumar Tiwari GENERAL

506 641100502202409 ANU PANDEY SUSHIL PANDEY GENERAL

507 641100502310202 Riya Srivastava D/O: Jyoti Kumar GENERAL

508 641100502310378 Ritik Tiwari S/O: Teerth Raj Tiwari GENERAL

509 641100502310075 Astha Singh D/O: Pramod Singh GENERAL

510 641100502308774 Neha Tiwari D/O: Shiva Kant Tiwari GENERAL



511 641100502200558 ARADHYA SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH GENERAL

512 641100502310427 Shraddha Dubey D/O: Ashok Kumar Dubey GENERAL

513 641100502312132 Arya Singh D/O: Jai Prakash Singh GENERAL

514 641100502310260 Vishal Sharma S/O: Pavan Kumar Sharma GENERAL

515 641100502309449 Parul Singh C/O: Pradeep Singh GENERAL

516 641100502307366 Anjali Singh D/O: Ravindra Nath Singh GENERAL

517 641100502308225 Deepika Chaubey C/O: Ramesh Chandra Chaubey GENERAL

518 641100502309646 Shruti Chaubey D/O: Jayant Chaubey GENERAL

519 641100502307808 Khushabu Pandey D/O: Surendra Pandey GENERAL

520 641100502200231 KHUSHI PANDEY JITENDRA PANDEY GENERAL

521 641100502200025 SHREYA TIWARI SATISH KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL

522 641100502200692 SHALINI MISHRA RAVINDRA MISHRA GENERAL

523 641100502313171 Payal Upadhayay D/O: Umesh Upadhayay GENERAL

524 641100502203441 ABHISHEK SINGH DILEEP KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

525 641100502200358 PRATEEK KUMAR MISHRA DILEEP MISHRA GENERAL

526 641100502310981 Sonali Singh D/O: Amitabh Singh GENERAL

527 641100502200834 HARSH KUMAR SHUKLA SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA GENERAL

528 641100502307421 Ayush Singh S/O: Vipin Singh GENERAL

529 641100502307420 Aryan Singh C/O: Dharmendra Kumar GENERAL

530 641100502202470 AYUSHI GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL

531 641100502202466 GARIMA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA GENERAL

532 641100502311464 Neha Singh D/O: Harendr Pratap Singh GENERAL

533 641100502307419 Dev Singh S/O: Ramjit Singh GENERAL

534 641100502311377 Ritika Singh C/O: Shivam Singh GENERAL

535 641100502203119 VARSHA RAI MANOJ RAI GENERAL

536 641100502202407 TANU SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL

537 641100502310076 Saharsh Shukla C/O: Shailendra Shukla GENERAL

538 641100502309491 Sheetal Singh D/O: Kamalesh Singh GENERAL

539 641100502307153 Ankit Kumar Singh S/O: Subedar Singh GENERAL

540 641100502307151 Ankita Singh D/O: Subedar Singh GENERAL

541 641100502308233 Anchalik Srivastava S/O: Vinod Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

542 641100502309449 Parul Singh C/O: Pradeep Singh GENERAL



543 641100502307366 Anjali Singh D/O: Ravindra Nath Singh GENERAL

544 641100502308225 Deepika Chaubey C/O: Ramesh Chandra Chaubey GENERAL

545 641100502309646 Shruti Chaubey D/O: Jayant Chaubey GENERAL

546 641100502307808 Khushabu Pandey D/O: Surendra Pandey GENERAL

547 641100502200231 KHUSHI PANDEY JITENDRA PANDEY GENERAL

548 641100502310102 Gyanchand Srivastav S/O: Mayakant Srivastav GENERAL

549 641100502311020 Janhavi Singh D/O: Jitendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

550 641100502204262 HARSHITA RAI DHEERENDRA NATH RAI GENERAL

551 641100502309867 Saumya Srivastava D/O Balchand GENERAL

552 641100502311202 Pratima Upadhyay D/O: Ramjiwavan Upadhaya GENERAL

553 641100502313125 Vishesh Singh C/O: Sujeet Kumar Singh GENERAL

554 641100502311869 Anshika Singh D/O: Durgesh Singh GENERAL

555 641100502307231 Satyam Mishra S/o Arvind Mishra GENERAL

556 641100502200331 SAKSHI TRIPATHI PRADEEP TRIPATHI GENERAL

557 641100502205009 ANANYA SINGH AJAY SINGH GENERAL

558 641100502311588 Aditi Singh C/O: Brajesh Singh GENERAL

559 641100502311118 Manvi Singh C/O: Brajesh Singh GENERAL

560 641100502204000 SHUBHANKAR SINGH SAMRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL

561 641100502310393 Om Shrivastav S/O: Prabhakar Shrivastav GENERAL

562 641100502307995 Saumya Singh D/O: Adya Prasad Singh GENERAL

563 641100502313174 Shriya Singh D/O: Dharmendra Singh GENERAL

564 641100502310439 Kalash Baranwal D/O: Gobind Baranwal GENERAL

565 641100502308280 Harshita Singh Swatantra Kumar Singh GENERAL

566 641100502313642 Akanksha Singh D/O: Shaulendra Pratap Singh GENERAL

567 641100502312640 Monika Rai D/O: Rajeev Rai GENERAL

568 641100502311378 Sejal Singh D/O: Rajesh Singh GENERAL

569 641100502313637 Nikita Kharwar D/O: Ajay Kumar Kharwar GENERAL

570 641100502310061 Akanksha Pandey D/O: Birendra Pandey GENERAL

571 641100502311491 Anchal Tripathi D/O: Dilip Kumar Tripathi GENERAL

572 641100502311766 Ratnesh Singh S/O: Sanjeev Singh GENERAL

573 641100502201496 KOMAL AGRAHARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR AGRAHARI GENERAL

574 641100502312006 Shreya Singh D/O: Ajay Kumar Singh GENERAL



575 641100502201189 VIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH GENERAL

576 641100502312322 Sonali Pandey D/O: Shiv Kumaar Pandey GENERAL

577 641100502203386 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA SHIVAJI SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

578 641100502311689 Utkarsh Singh Solanki S/O: Sunil Singh GENERAL

579 641100502308528 Aarohi Singh C/O: Prem Chand Singh GENERAL

580 641100502309776 Nidhi D/O: Jasawant Singh GENERAL

581 641100502306861 Soni Singh D/O: Raj Nath Singh GENERAL

582 641100502313036 Anjali Tiwari D/O: Santosh Tiwari GENERAL

583 641100502311202 Pratima Upadhyay D/O: Ramjiwavan Upadhaya GENERAL

584 641100502313125 Vishesh Singh C/O: Sujeet Kumar Singh GENERAL

585 641100502311869 Anshika Singh D/O: Durgesh Singh GENERAL

586 641100502307231 Satyam Mishra S/o Arvind Mishra GENERAL

587 641100502200331 SAKSHI TRIPATHI PRADEEP TRIPATHI GENERAL

588 641100502310952 Yuvraj Singh S/O: Ramakant Singh GENERAL

589 641100502202392 HARSH SRIVASTAVA ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

590 641100502201727 SWATI OJHA JAGDISH OJHA GENERAL

591 641100502309231 Jagriti Chaubey D/O: Rammani Chaubey GENERAL

592 641100502307516 Km. Varsha Singh C/O: Virendra Singh GENERAL

593 641100502201001 NIDHI PANDEY VIKAS PANDEY GENERAL

594 641100502308119 Ashok Kumar Singh S/O: Ram Milan Singh GENERAL

595 641100502307995 Saumya Singh D/O: Adya Prasad Singh GENERAL

596 641100502309452 Shivani Singh D/O: Sanjay Singh GENERAL

597 641100502308408 Simran Singh D/O: Dilip Kumar Singh GENERAL

598 641100502311334 Swapnil Singh D/O: Pradeep Kumar Singh GENERAL

599 641100502201682 RISHI SRIVASTAVA SUSHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

600 641100502201638 SAKSHI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

601 641100502311766 Ratnesh Singh S/O: Sanjeev Singh GENERAL

602 641100502201496 KOMAL AGRAHARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR AGRAHARI GENERAL

603 641100502312006 Shreya Singh D/O: Ajay Kumar Singh GENERAL

604 641100502201189 VIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH GENERAL

605 641100502312322 Sonali Pandey D/O: Shiv Kumaar Pandey GENERAL

606 641100502307465 Adarsh Tiwari S/O: Rakesh Tiwari GENERAL



607 641100502309954 Srijan Shukla S/O: Anil Kumar Shukla GENERAL

608 641100502308132 Anchal Gupta S/O: Mahesh Chandra Gupta GENERAL

609 641100502308901 Shivani Agrahari W/O: Sandeep Gupta GENERAL

610 641100502205082 DIVYA PRATAP SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

611 641100502311464 Neha Singh D/O: Harendr Pratap Singh GENERAL

612 641100502307419 Dev Singh S/O: Ramjit Singh GENERAL

613 641100502311377 Ritika Singh C/O: Shivam Singh GENERAL

614 641100502203119 VARSHA RAI MANOJ RAI GENERAL

615 641100502202407 TANU SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL

616 641100502310076 Saharsh Shukla C/O: Shailendra Shukla GENERAL

617 641100502310941 Achala Chaubey D/O: Ambarish Chaubey GENERAL

618 641100502201977 ISHITA SINGH DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

619 641100502201007 AKANKSHA VIVEK SINGH GENERAL

620 641100502307919 Ankush Singh S/O: Rajesh Singh GENERAL

621 641100502201614 LAXMI UPADHYAY SANTOSH UPADHYAY GENERAL

622 641100502204909 ARPITA SINGH CHANDRASHEN SINGH GENERAL

623 641100502200772 ANAMIKA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

624 641100502311016 Sanjana Shukla D/O: Ram Suresh Shukla GENERAL

625 641100502202217 SHUBHAM MISHRA ARUN KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

626 641100502203401 RICHA TIWARI PARAMHANS TIWARI GENERAL

627 641100502313235 Shivam Tiwari C/O: Sushil Chandra Tiwari GENERAL

628 641100502203520 SHREYA SRIVASTAV RAJESH KUMAR VERMA GENERAL

629 641100502206026 SHIVAM SINGH AWANISH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

630 641100502312374 Khushi Gupta D/O: Sunil Kumar Gupta GENERAL

631 641100502200231 KHUSHI PANDEY JITENDRA PANDEY GENERAL

632 641100502310102 Gyanchand Srivastav S/O: Mayakant Srivastav GENERAL

633 641100502311020 Janhavi Singh D/O: Jitendra Kumar Singh GENERAL

634 641100502204262 HARSHITA RAI DHEERENDRA NATH RAI GENERAL

635 641100502312590 Priyal Srivastava D/O: Ratan Srivastava GENERAL

636 641100502309652 Sunidhi Srivastava D/O: Anand Prakash Srivastava GENERAL

637 641100502309867 Saumya Srivastava D/O Balchand GENERAL

638 641100502311700 Priyanshu Srivastav C/O: Ajay Kumar Srivastava GENERAL



639 641100502312027 Nikhil Kumar Singh S/O: Prem Nath Singh GENERAL

640 641100502205844 YASH KUMAR SINGH KESHAV PRASHAD SINGH GENERAL

641 641100502201896 SHITAL SINGH SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH GENERAL

642 641100502204162 ANSHIKA SINGH ATUL SINGH GENERAL

643 641100502309123 Rishabh Singh S/O: Abhishek Singh GENERAL

644 641100502308101 Ayush Mishra S/O: Rakesh Kumar Mishra GENERAL

645 641100502201362 KHUSHI SINGH SANJAY SINGH GENERAL

646 641100502200900 SHRISHTI UPADHYAY SANTOSH UPADHYAY GENERAL

647 641100502204596 AMAN TIWARI SATISH TIWARI GENERAL

648 641100502203490 JANHVI SRIVASTAV AKHILESH SRIVASTAV GENERAL

649 641100502310256 Lucky Tiwari S/O: Pramood Kumar Tiwari GENERAL

650 641100502202409 ANU PANDEY SUSHIL PANDEY GENERAL

651 641100502310941 Achala Chaubey D/O: Ambarish Chaubey GENERAL

652 641100502201977 ISHITA SINGH DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

653 641100502201007 AKANKSHA VIVEK SINGH GENERAL

654 641100502307919 Ankush Singh S/O: Rajesh Singh GENERAL

655 641100502307922 Abhay Singh C/O: Raghuraj Singh GENERAL

656 641100502309867 Saumya Srivastava D/O Balchand GENERAL

657 641100502311700 Priyanshu Srivastav C/O: Ajay Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

658 641100502312027 Nikhil Kumar Singh S/O: Prem Nath Singh GENERAL

659 641100502205844 YASH KUMAR SINGH KESHAV PRASHAD SINGH GENERAL

660 641100502309583 Himanshu Pandey S/O Santosh Pandey GENERAL

661 641100502308262 Nikki Singh D/O Bharat Singh GENERAL

662 641100502200834 HARSH KUMAR SHUKLA SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA GENERAL

663 641100502307421 Ayush Singh S/O: Vipin Singh GENERAL

664 641100502307420 Aryan Singh C/O: Dharmendra Kumar GENERAL

665 641100502202470 AYUSHI GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL

666 641100502202466 GARIMA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA GENERAL

667 641100502311464 Neha Singh D/O: Harendr Pratap Singh GENERAL

668 641100502307419 Dev Singh S/O: Ramjit Singh GENERAL

669 641100502311377 Ritika Singh C/O: Shivam Singh GENERAL

670 641100502203119 VARSHA RAI MANOJ RAI GENERAL



671 641100502311922 Ankit Shrivastav S/O: Sunil Srivastava GENERAL

672 641100502310352 Ashwani Tiwari GENERAL

673 641100502308004 Anshuman Bhatt S/O: Arjun Bhatt GENERAL

674 641100502308944 Anjali Dubey D/O: Ramesh Dubey GENERAL

675 641100502204322 SAKSHI SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH GENERAL

676 641100502202266 NIDHI MISHRA AKHILESH CHAND MISHRA GENERAL

677 641100502310393 Om Shrivastav S/O: Prabhakar Shrivastav GENERAL

678 641100502202795 KIRAN RADHE SHYAM NIGAM GENERAL

679 641100502201437 ASTHA SINGH ANAND KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

680 641100502313087 Yashika Agrahari D/O: Shailesh Kumar Agrahari GENERAL

681 641100502313087 Yashika Agrahari D/O: Shailesh Kumar Agrahari GENERAL

682 641100502200594 SATYAM MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA GENERAL

683 641100502310496 Pallavi Singh D/O: Santosh Singh GENERAL

684 641100502201392 SWATI PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL

685 641100502312285 Shivani Singh D/O: Yogendra Prasad Singh GENERAL

686 641100502200578 SAKSHI MISHRA SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA GENERAL

687 641100502204084 DEEKSHA MISHRA MAHENDRA PRASAD MISHRA GENERAL

688 641100502205351 GAURAV SRIVASTAV SURENDRA GENERAL

689 641100502310846 Uttam Singh S/O: Ajay Singh GENERAL

690 641100502308262 Nikki Singh D/O Bharat Singh GENERAL

691 641100502311700 Priyanshu Srivastav C/O: Ajay Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

692 641100502312027 Nikhil Kumar Singh S/O: Prem Nath Singh GENERAL

693 641100502205844 YASH KUMAR SINGH KESHAV PRASHAD SINGH GENERAL

694 641100502309583 Himanshu Pandey S/O Santosh Pandey GENERAL

695 641100502310949 Riya Singh D/O: Sujit Pratap Singh GENERAL

696 641100502203184 DEVANSH SINGH RAJNEESH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

697 641100502312941 Shibu Rai C/O: Brahm Dev Rai GENERAL

698 641100502311367 Priyanshu Pandey S/O Rajesh Kumar Pandey GENERAL

699 641100502311922 Ankit Shrivastav S/O: Sunil Srivastava GENERAL

700 641100502310352 Ashwani Tiwari GENERAL

701 641100502308530 Harshita Chauhan D/O: Chandra Bhushan GENERAL

702 641100502311965 Divya Dubey D/O: Harish Chnadra Dubey GENERAL



703 641100502203234 NIDHI MISHRA VINAY KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

704 641100502310078 Pallavi Singh D/O: Sunil Kumar Singh GENERAL

705 641100502309036 Shailaja Tiwari D/O: Sanjay Tiwari GENERAL

706 641100502308106 Antima Panday D/O: Akhilesh Pandey GENERAL

707 641100502202598 DIVYANSH PATHAK VINOD PATHAK GENERAL

708 641100502311580 Kajal Nigam D/O: Santosh Nigam GENERAL

709 641100502311677 Komal Srivastava C/O: Awadhesh Srivastava GENERAL

710 641100502308441 Shivani Singh D/O: Subash Singh GENERAL

711 641100502201392 SWATI PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL

712 641100502312285 Shivani Singh D/O: Yogendra Prasad Singh GENERAL

713 641100502200578 SAKSHI MISHRA SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA GENERAL

714 641100502204084 DEEKSHA MISHRA MAHENDRA PRASAD MISHRA GENERAL

715 641100502200042 ARPITA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

716 641100502309190 Pratima Pandey D/O: Ravindra Kumar Pandey GENERAL

717 641100502313503 Isha Singh D/O: Ram Asare Singh GENERAL

718 641100502308530 Harshita Chauhan D/O: Chandra Bhushan GENERAL

719 641100502311965 Divya Dubey D/O: Harish Chnadra Dubey GENERAL

720 641100502203234 NIDHI MISHRA VINAY KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

721 641100502204237 PRITAM SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL

722 641100502203965 AYUSH PANDEY ASHEESH PANDEY GENERAL

723 641100502202386 KIRTI MISHRA UDAY PRATAP MISHRA GENERAL

724 641100502308530 Harshita Chauhan D/O: Chandra Bhushan GENERAL

725 641100502311965 Divya Dubey D/O: Harish Chnadra Dubey GENERAL

726 641100502203234 NIDHI MISHRA VINAY KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

727 641100502310078 Pallavi Singh D/O: Sunil Kumar Singh GENERAL

728 641100502309036 Shailaja Tiwari D/O: Sanjay Tiwari GENERAL

729 641100502308106 Antima Panday D/O: Akhilesh Pandey GENERAL

730 641100502202598 DIVYANSH PATHAK VINOD PATHAK GENERAL

731 641100502202970 ARPANA PATHAK OM PRAKASH PATHAK GENERAL

732 641100502308689 Shivani Gupta C/O Indrajeet GENERAL

733 641100502200301 SHRUTI SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

734 641100502203937 SAGAR SINGH SANJAY SINGH GENERAL



735 641100502201840 KHUSHI MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

736 641100502312879 Sahil Singh S/O: Rajesh Kumar Singh GENERAL

737 641100502307332 Preeti Mishra D/O: Virendra Prasad Mishra GENERAL

738 641100502206001 PRAGYA MAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

739 641100502312435 Rajmadi Dubey S/O: Ramanath Dubey GENERAL

740 641100502202465 NIDHI SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

741 641100502201779 SHACHI SINGH RAJEEV PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

742 641100502202024 SAMRAT SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

743 641100502201549 SHIVAM UPADHYAY VIMAL UPADHYAY GENERAL

744 641100502201614 LAXMI UPADHYAY SANTOSH UPADHYAY GENERAL

745 641100502204909 ARPITA SINGH CHANDRASHEN SINGH GENERAL

746 641100502200772 ANAMIKA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

747 641100502311016 Sanjana Shukla D/O: Ram Suresh Shukla GENERAL

748 641100502202217 SHUBHAM MISHRA ARUN KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

749 641100502203401 RICHA TIWARI PARAMHANS TIWARI GENERAL

750 641100502311926 Harsh Singh S/O: Pradeep Singh GENERAL

751 641100502311965 Divya Dubey D/O: Harish Chnadra Dubey GENERAL

752 641100502203234 NIDHI MISHRA VINAY KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

753 641100502310078 Pallavi Singh D/O: Sunil Kumar Singh GENERAL

754 641100502309354 Swati Dixit D/O: Tarkeshwar Dixit GENERAL

755 641100502201779 SHACHI SINGH RAJEEV PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

756 641100502202024 SAMRAT SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

757 641100502201549 SHIVAM UPADHYAY VIMAL UPADHYAY GENERAL

758 641100502201614 LAXMI UPADHYAY SANTOSH UPADHYAY GENERAL

759 641100502204909 ARPITA SINGH CHANDRASHEN SINGH GENERAL

760 641100502200772 ANAMIKA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

761 641100502307332 Preeti Mishra D/O: Virendra Prasad Mishra GENERAL

762 641100502206001 PRAGYA MAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

763 641100502312435 Rajmadi Dubey S/O: Ramanath Dubey GENERAL

764 641100502202465 NIDHI SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL

765 641100502310008 Singh Swetans C/O Vijay Singh GENERAL

766 641100502309130 Anchal Mishra D/O: Sanjay Mishra GENERAL



767 641100502311646 Nidhi Singh D/O: Akhilesh Singh GENERAL

768 641100502311301 Anubhav Singh S/O: Arvind Kumar Singh GENERAL

769 641100502308785 Akhand Pratap Singh S/O Arun Kumar Singh GENERAL

770 641100502311188 Anjali Mishra D/O: Shitla Prasad Mishra GENERAL

771 641100502311320 Harshita Singh D/O: Ratnakar Singh GENERAL

772 641100502308200 Khushi Mishra D/O: Vinod Mishra GENERAL

773 641100502307239 Pandey Shivanshu Ganga Prasad C/O: Ganga Prasad Pandey GENERAL

774 641100502203323 DIPALI SINGH VIJAY BHAN SINGH GENERAL

775 641100502206001 PRAGYA MAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

776 641100502311773 Ayush Singh S/O: Sandesh Singh GENERAL

777 641100502313116 Anurag Singh C/O: Govind Singh GENERAL

778 641100502200166 ALOK DUBEY SHRIPRAKASH DUBEY GENERAL

779 641100502201840 KHUSHI MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL

780 641100502312879 Sahil Singh S/O: Rajesh Kumar Singh GENERAL

781 641100502309130 Anchal Mishra D/O: Sanjay Mishra GENERAL

782 641100502311646 Nidhi Singh D/O: Akhilesh Singh GENERAL

783 641100502311301 Anubhav Singh S/O: Arvind Kumar Singh GENERAL

784 641100502308785 Akhand Pratap Singh S/O Arun Kumar Singh GENERAL

785 641100502310595 Astha Singh D/O: Kameshwar Singh GENERAL

786 641100502309061 Anurag Kumar Upadhyay S/O: Raghubansh Upadhyay GENERAL

787 641100502200230 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GENERAL

788 641100502311315 Asmit Tiwari S/O: Aditya Tiwari GENERAL

789 641100502313116 Anurag Singh C/O: Govind Singh GENERAL

790 641100502306819 Mithilesh Kumar S/O,Mohan Lal Mishra GENERAL

791 641100502306819 Mithilesh Kumar S/O,Mohan Lal Mishra GENERAL

792 641100502310748 Kartikey Mishra Suresh Chandra Mishra GENERAL

793 641100502311887 Anchal Pandey C/O: Anupam Pandey GENERAL

794 641100502205928 RUPAL PATHAK PRADEEP PATHAK GENERAL

795 641100502205003 MANYA ASHISH DUBEY ASHISH O DUBEY GENERAL

796 641100502310118 Shivam Misra S/O: Satay Prakash GENERAL

797 641100502308383 Sanya Singh D/O: Kamlesh Singh GENERAL

798 641100502309688 Ayush Kumar Pandey S/O: Gyan Prakash Pandey GENERAL



799 641100502202779 SAURABH SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

800 641100502201114 DEEKSHA SINGH RAM SANVALE SINGH GENERAL

801 641100502309643 Praveer Pandey S/O: Sunil Kumar Pandey GENERAL

802 641100502312569 Sonal Singh D/O: Anil Singh GENERAL

803 641100502308100 Ayushi Singh D/O: Indu Prakash Singh GENERAL

804 641100502311222 Akash Asthana S/O: Rajesh Asthana GENERAL

805 641100502204513 PARTH TIWARI PRAVESH TIWARI GENERAL

806 641100502206067 KHUSHI TIWARI YOGESH TIWARI GENERAL

807 641100502203304 SHREYA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

808 641100502309844 Dolly Shaw D/O: Suresh Shaw GENERAL

809 641100502312066 Arpita Mishra D/O: Uday Pratap Mishra GENERAL

810 641100502309856 Rani Pandey D/O: Ramashankar Pandey GENERAL

811 641100502311700 Priyanshu Srivastav C/O: Ajay Kumar Srivastava GENERAL

812 641100502310256 Lucky Tiwari S/O: Pramood Kumar Tiwari GENERAL

813 641100502202409 ANU PANDEY SUSHIL PANDEY GENERAL

814 641100502310202 Riya Srivastava D/O: Jyoti Kumar GENERAL

815 641100502310378 Ritik Tiwari S/O: Teerth Raj Tiwari GENERAL

816 641100502203264 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL

817 641100502205202 EKTA CHATURVEDI KRISHNA CHATURVEDI GENERAL

818 641100502311833 Shivam Singh S/O: Girajashankar Singh GENERAL

819 641100502310561 Shreya Singh D/O: Dinmani Singh GENERAL

820 641100502311887 Anchal Pandey C/O: Anupam Pandey GENERAL

821 641100502309856 Rani Pandey D/O: Ramashankar Pandey GENERAL

822 641100502312375 Shraddha Shukla D/O: Vijay Shukla GENERAL

823 641100502310526 Sakshi Sharma D/O: Prabhakar Sharma GENERAL

824 641100502202237 RIYA SINGH ARVIND SINGH GENERAL

825 641100502201670 AYUSHI SINGH AVINASH SINGH GENERAL

826 641100502307548 Anchal Singh D/O: Kamalesh Singh GENERAL

827 641100502202268 SHUBHANK UPADHYAY SHAILESH KUMAR UPADHYAY GENERAL

828 641100502308915 Anurag Mishra C/O: Anand Kumar Mishra GENERAL

829 641100502307540 Kisalay Singh S/O: Surendra Bahadur Singh GENERAL

830 641100502313104 Vikas Pathak S/O: Harishchandra Pathak GENERAL



831 641100502311773 Ayush Singh S/O: Sandesh Singh GENERAL

832 641100502313309 Aditya Tiwari S/O: Anil Kumar Tiwari GENERAL

833 641100502306819 Mithilesh Kumar S/O,Mohan Lal Mishra GENERAL

834 641100502310748 Kartikey Mishra Suresh Chandra Mishra GENERAL

835 641100302201253 AKHAND PRATAP GOND AMBIKA PRASAD ST


